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Item Specification Sheet

Product Description: Individual Italian Style Meat Calzone

Dough enrobed calzone filled with a blend of sliced pepperoni, ham, Genoa salami, and mortadella and mozzarella cheese.
The crust will be golden brown with darker brown on bottom of crust, vent holes will be present and the surface will be oiled.

Dusting flour used as a processing aid may be present.

ltem UPC: 0 39528 02544 8
Case UPC: 100 39528 02544 5

ltem Dimensions: Length: 7.0” +/- 0.25”
Width: 2.55” +/- 0.25”
Thickness: 1.5” Maximum

Weight: Net Weight: 6.0 oz.

Case Net Weight: 3 Ibs.

Storage: Frozen Storage 0°F +/- 10°F

Shelf Life: 365 Days Frozen
Not To Exceed 14 Days Refrigerated

Packing Specs: 8 individual calzones wrapped in microwavable and ovenable film up to 400°F
Case Count: 8 Calzones
Case Dimensions: 12" x 8.5" x 3.75”
Case Cube: 0.2214
Pallet: Tl 17 x HI: 18 = 306 cases per pallet

Coding System:  Production Code = Julian Code System (Example: 6182)
First Digit: Last Digit of Year Packed, Next Three Digits Day of Year
Use By = Open Code (Example: 30 JUN 2017)
First Two Digits Day of Month, Next Three Letters Month of Year, Last Four Digits Year
Time Stamp = 17:40
Military Time: 5:40 PM

Order Lead Time: 10 business days prior to shipping.

INGREDIENTS: Crust (Unenriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour], Water, Vegetable Oil [May Contain Canola
and/or Soybean Qil], Sugar, Sea Salt, Yeast), Whole Milk Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
Enzymes), Low Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes),
Pepperoni (Pork, Salt, Contains 2% or Less of Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning [Extractives of Paprika, Flavoring, Citric Acid],
Garlic Powder, Sodium Ascorbate, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT), Ham (Pork Cured with Water, Salt,
Sugar, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite), Genoa Salami (Pork, Salt, Contains Less Than 2%
Of The Following: Dextrose, Natural Flavoring, Wine, Sodium Ascorbate, Garlic, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Potassium Nitrate,
Sodium Nitrite), Mortadella (Pork, Pork Fat, Water, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of the Following: Dried Pork Stock, Dextrose,
Natural Flavoring, Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Ascorbic Acid, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Nitrite, Vinegar).
Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Milk.

Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*

N Utrltl o n Total Fat 27g 35% Total Carbohydrate 41g 15%

Facts Saturated Fat 10g 50%  Dietary Fiber Og 0%
- - Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 3g

1 serving per container

Serving size Cholesterol 60mg 20% Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%

1 Calzone (170g) Sodium 1270mg 55% Protein 23g

Calories Vitamin D Omcg 0% « Calcium 251mg 20% < Iron 1mg 6% < Potassium 83mg 2%

per serving 5 0 0 *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is

used for general nutrition advice.
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